28 000 – 52 000 KG @ 1 600MM
H28-52XM-16CH
LADEN CONTAINER HANDLERS
2
	 25.0		  25.0	 25.0		  25.0	 20.0		  22.0
	 25.0		  25.0	 25.0		  25.0	 20.0		  22.0
	 0.27		   0.29    	 0.27		   0.29    	 0.25		   0.27
		  0.28			   0.28			   0.25

NS
1.1	 Manufacturer (abbreviation)
1.2	 Manufacturer’s type designation
1.3	 Drive: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel gas
1.4	 Operator type: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, orderpicker
1.5.1	 Load capacity at load centre distance C1	 Q1 (kg)
1.5.2	 Load capacity at load centre distance C1’	 Q2 (kg)
1.6.1	 Load centre distance C1	 C1 (mm)
1.6.2	 Load centre distance C1’	 C1’ (mm)
1.8	 Load distance 89	 x (mm)
1.9	 Wheelbase	 y (mm)
1.10.1	 Stacking height at first row (number x container height, in feet)
1.10.1 	 Stacking height at first row (number x container height, in feet)
		  H28XM-16CH2			   H32XM-16CH3			   H40XM-16CH4
		  Diesel			   Diesel			   Diesel
		  Seated			   Seated			   Seated
		  26,400			   31,000			   35,300
		  24,120			   27,800			   31,750
		  1,430			   1,430			   1,400
		  1,640			   1,640			   1,610
		  957			   957			   870
		  4,315			   4,825			   5,900
		  2 x 9’6”			   3 x 9’6”			   4 x 9’6”
		  2 x 8’6”			   3 x 8’6”			   4 x 8’6”
	 HYSTER	 HYSTER	 HYSTER
3
PERFORMANCE DATA
ADDITIONAL DATA
	 20.0		  22.0	 20.0		  22.0	 20.0		  22.0	 21.0		  23.0	 5.1
	 20.0		  22.0	 20.0		  22.0	 20.0		  22.0	 21.0		  23.0	 5.1.1
	 0.25		   0.27    	 0.25		   0.27    	 0.25		   0.27    	 0.25		   0.27    	 5.2
		  0.25			   0.25			   0.25				    0.25	 5.2.1
	 0.50		  0.50	 0.50		  0.50	 0.50		  0.50	 0.50		  0.50	 5.3
	 275		  275	 275		  275	 275		  275	 248		  248	 5.5
	 275		  275	 275		  275	 275		  275	 275		  275	 5.5.1
	 26		  40	 25		  38	 24		  39	 24		  38	 5.7
	 28		  47	 28		  47	 27		  41	 34		  46	 5.7.1
	 	 (			   (			   (			   (		  5.9
		 Oil-immersed disc		 Oil-immersed disc		 Oil-immersed disc		 Oil-immersed disc	 5.10
		  140			   140			   140			   140		  10.1
		  90			   90			   90			   90		  10.2
		  625			   625			   625			   625		  10.3
		  830			   830			   830			   830		  10.4
		  Hydrostatic			   Hydrostatic			   Hydrostatic			   Hydrostatic		  10.5
		  6.0			   6.0			   6.0			   6.0		  10.6
		  78.0			   78.0			   78.0			   78.0		  10.7
		  112.0			   112.0			   112.0			   112.0		  10.7.1
		  No			   No			   No			   No		  10.8
H28XM-16CH	, H32XM-16CH, H40XM-16CH, H44XM-16CH, H48XM-16CH, H50XM-16CH, H52XM-16CH
		  HYSTER			   HYSTER			   HYSTER			   HYSTER
DISTINGUISHING MARKS
W
EIGHTS
TYRES & CHASSIS
DIMENSIONS